
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Slim fitting with stretch
• Flat knit collar & twin needle sleeves
• 2 button placket with dyed to match buttons
• Side vents for ease of movement
• Locker patch
• Matches Ladies' style H306

47
68
24

52
72
24

57
76

24.5

S M L

Country of Origin:

6105100000

Commodity Code:

60
78
25

64
81
25

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
112-117

48
122

XL 2XL

To Fit:

96% Cotton 4% Elastane 

Micro-Pique

200 gsm

XS - 2XL

36

H305

STRETCH POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, 
Use colour recommended detergent, Wash and dry inside out, 
Re-shape while damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct heat 
and sunlight, Iron on reverse

43
65
23

XS

34-36

XS

86-91



H305

STRETCH POLO SHIRT

Black 296C 7447C

BLACK NAVY PURPLE

White

WHITE

Pantone Guide:




