HENBURY

H305 STRETCH POLO SHIRT



Fabric:	96% Cotton 4% Elastane				
	Micro-Pique				
Weight:	200 gsm				
Sizes:	XS - 2XL				
Carton:	36				
Description:	 Slim fitting with stretch Flat knit collar & twin needle sleeves 2 button placket with dyed to match buttons Side vents for ease of movement Locker patch Matches Ladies' style H306 				

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Use colour recommended detergent, Wash and dry inside out, Re-shape while damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse

				Country of Origin: BANGLADESH			Commodity Code: 6105100000		
Garment Measurements:									
	xs	S	м	L	XL	2XL			
Chest - cms	43	47	52	57	60	64			
Length - cms	65	68	72	76	78	81			
Sleeve Length - cms	23	24	24	24.5	25	25			

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



Pantone Guide:

Black	296C	7447C	White
BLACK	NAVY	PURPLE	WHITE